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Lightweight Women's Results

DellAquilo
Kennedy
Markowitz
Barclay
DiPaola
Massey
Catalanotto
M. Smith
Corssen
Khoury
Cruz
Lapinkska
Caraballo
Bardonaro
Triola
Laupus
Nici
Ruggiero
Blanda
Preputnik
Guidice
Szwach
Battaglia
Hanes
Tyson

07:46.7
07:52.0
08:05.7
08:07.9
08:11.7
08:12.6
08:17.8
08:29.6
08:30.9
08:31.5
08:32.7
08:32.8
08:33.4
08:34.5
08:43.2
08:50.1
08:50.7
08:58.4
09:06.8
09:09.9
09:12.3
09:24.9
09:30.1
09:34.6

DNS

01:56.7
01:58.0
02:01.4
02:02.0
02:02.9
02:03.2
02:04.5
02:07.4
02:07.7
02:07.9
02:08.2
02:08.2
02:08.4
02:08.6
02:10.8
02:12.5
02:12.7
02:14.6
02:16.7
02:17.5
02:18.1
02:21.2
02:22.5
02:23.7

Sagamore Rowing Association
Friends Academy
Friends Academy

St. Anthony High School
Long Island Rowing Club
Vsculls
Long Island Rowing Club
St. Anthony High School
St. John the Baptist High School
St. John the Baptist High School
Montclair High School
St. Anthony High School
Row New York
St. John the Baptist High School
St. Anthony High School
St. Anthony High School
St. Anthony High School
Manhasset High School
Our Lady of Mercy Academy
Our Lady of Mercy Academy
St. Anthony High School
St. John the Baptist High School
Manhasset High School
Our Lady of Mercy Academy
Shipley School



