## **Lightweight Women's Results**

1	DellAquilo	07:46.7	01:56.7	Sagamore Rowing Association
2	Kennedy	07:52.0	01:58.0	Friends Academy
3	Markowitz	08:05.7	02:01.4	Friends Academy
4	Barclay	08:07.9	02:02.0	St. Anthony High School
5	DiPaola	08:11.7	02:02.9	Long Island Rowing Club
6	Massey	08:12.6	02:03.2	Vsculls
7	Catalanotto	08:17.8	02:04.5	Long Island Rowing Club
8	M. Smith	08:29.6	02:07.4	St. Anthony High School
9	Corssen	08:30.9		St. John the Baptist High School
10	Khoury	08:31.5	02:07.9	St. John the Baptist High School
11	Cruz	08:32.7	02:08.2	Montclair High School
12	Lapinkska	08:32.8	02:08.2	St. Anthony High School
13	Caraballo	08:33.4	02:08.4	Row New York
14	Bardonaro	08:34.5	02:08.6	St. John the Baptist High School
15	Triola	08:43.2	02:10.8	St. Anthony High School
16	Laupus	08:50.1	02:12.5	St. Anthony High School
17	Nici	08:50.7	02:12.7	St. Anthony High School
18	Ruggiero	08:58.4	02:14.6	Manhasset High School
19	Blanda	09:06.8	02:16.7	Our Lady of Mercy Academy
20	Preputnik	09:09.9	02:17.5	Our Lady of Mercy Academy
21	Guidice	09:12.3	02:18.1	St. Anthony High School
22	Szwach	09:24.9	02:21.2	St. John the Baptist High School
23	Battaglia	09:30.1	02:22.5	Manhasset High School
24	Hanes	09:34.6	02:23.7	Our Lady of Mercy Academy
25	Tyson	DNS		Shipley School